
Day Sheet

TNLBRA 7A

03/29/2025

TENNESSEE LBR

Performance:

JR GIRL TRAIL COURSE

Contestant Back #Draw

PENELOPE . PARKS  1   7468

ISABELLA LEFEVRE  2   6113

CHELSEY CURTIS  3   5399

BRISTOL . BARNETT  4   4026

VIVIAN CHAPMAN  5   6043

KATELYN . WEST  6   7817

MOLLIE BETH ROBBINS  7   3385

KYLEIGH COFFMAN  8   3982

SADIE SMITH  9   6701

PAISLEIGH HASTY 10   4772

BAYLEIGH HASTY 11   4906

ALICE CRAGAR 12   4905

ALEXANDRA . JOHNSON 13   8148

LAYLA CURTIS 14   5211

SR GIRL TRAIL COURSE

Contestant Back #Draw

SYDNEY LEWIS  1   7793

MIRANDA PEWTERBAUGH  2   7758

SAVANNAH LANNOM  3   6841

CARLEIGH HASTY  4   4636

EMERY VENSEL  5   7007

REBA SMART  6   7934

JR BOY BBACK STEER

Contestant Back #Draw

TATE MAST  1   7256

WILEY WOMER  2   6360

SR BOY SADDLEBRONC

Contestant Back #Draw

SOLOMAN . COUCH  1   3410

JR BOY BULLRIDING

Contestant Back #Draw

JACKSON . DELANEY  1   8169

WYATT REED CONNER  2   3343

SR BOY BULLRIDING

Contestant Back #Draw

TANNER DAVIS  1   3510

JADEN . TOOMEY  2   3932

AIDAN HALL  3  99064

SR BOY TIEDOWN

Contestant Back #Draw

QUINTEN LOEHR  1   3876

ZANE SMITH  2   3698

BENTLEY ANTHONY  3   7397

WILLIAM ADAMS  4   4774

SAM WHITE  5   7157

JR GIRL BREAKAWAY

Contestant Back #Draw

ISABELLA LEFEVRE  1   6113

GRACIE LAYNE DRAFFIN  2   7976

KATELYN . WEST  3   7817

BRISTOL . BARNETT  4   4026

ALICE CRAGAR  5   4905

SADIE SMITH  6   6701

TINSLEY ATWOOD  7   5514

SKYLAR . GLASS  8   5537

TALON WAY  9   3877

LILA KATE BUCHANAN 10   5011

JR BOY BREAKAWAY

Contestant Back #Draw

WYATT DRAFFIN  1   7853

WYATT GIBSON  2   7632

BRIGGS . BARNETT  3   3763

WESTEN ADAMS  4   5685

COLT HATFIELD  5   5965

HUNTER HOLLAND  6   5524

JOHN . HARDWICK  7   6103

CASH DAVIS  8   4478

EASTON BLANTON  9   4740

WADE LOEHR 10   4554

MILAS SMITH 11   4469

COLTON WESTERMAN 12   5771

BLAINE BUSSELL 13   3995

SR GIRL BREAKAWAY

Contestant Back #Draw

CALLIE JO SWIRE  1   7634

LANDRY ORR  2   6085

MADDIE COLLIER  3   6455

EMMA TWISDALE  4   3879

EMERY VENSEL  5   7007

LILLIAN FRANKS  6   3423

TAYLOR OGLE  7   6265

LINDIE JO FAGAN  8   3914

LEAH GLENN  9   3234

KALLIE MULLEN 10   6086

AVAGRACE POWERS 11   5421

REBA SMART 12   7934

SR TEAM ROPING

Contestant Back #Draw

SAM WHITE

BENTLEY ANTHONY

  1   7157

  7397

QUINTEN LOEHR

TEAGAN MAST

  2   3876

  6296

EMERY VENSEL

HANK VADEN

  3   7007

  5635
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SR TEAM ROPING

Contestant Back #Draw

LEAH GLENN

BRAXTON DAVIS

  4   3234

  3922

JR TEAM ROPING

Contestant Back #Draw

WADE LOEHR

MILAS SMITH

  1   4554

  4469

CASH DAVIS

COLT HATFIELD

  2   4478

  5965

SR RIBBON ROPING

Contestant Back #Draw

BRAXTON DAVIS

LEAH GLENN

  1   3922

  3234

EMERY VENSEL

MIRANDA PEWTERBAUGH

  2   7007

  7758

ZANE SMITH

LILLIAN FRANKS

  3   3698

  3423

QUINTEN LOEHR

TEAGAN MAST

  4   3876

  6296

HANK VADEN

ZOE WOMER

  5   5635

  6182

JR RIBBON ROPING

Contestant Back #Draw

JOHN . HARDWICK

MOLLIE BETH ROBBINS

  1   6103

  3385

COLT HATFIELD

KATELYN . WEST

  2   5965

  7817

HUNTER HOLLAND

KALEEN . SIBLEY

  3   5524

  4927

CASH DAVIS

TINSLEY ATWOOD

  4   4478

  5514

WADE LOEHR

ALICE CRAGAR

  5   4554

  4905

BRISTOL . BARNETT

BRIGGS . BARNETT

  6   4026

  3763

LW GOAT UNTYING

Contestant Back #Draw

GUNNER MILLS  1   4734

THOMAS LAMBERT  2   7273

WILLIAM PEWTERBAUGH  3   4460

CLARA WEBSTER  4   7714

NATALIE BREECE  5   5819

BRADY SMITH  6   5848

KARSEN JUDD  7   4188

MORGAN JO PENDEL  8   6694

LANDRIE WAY  9   6912

BAYLOR . BARNETT 10   6815

CAROLINE WHITE 11   4610

JR GIRL GOAT TYING

Contestant Back #Draw

JR GIRL GOAT TYING

Contestant Back #Draw

LAYLA CURTIS  1   5211

KYLEIGH COFFMAN  2   3982

ISABELLA LEFEVRE  3   6113

PENELOPE . PARKS  4   7468

VIVIAN CHAPMAN  5   6043

BRISTOL . BARNETT  6   4026

ALICE CRAGAR  7   4905

LILA KATE BUCHANAN  8   5011

ADY NEWTON  9   4591

TALON WAY 10   3877

GRACIE LAYNE DRAFFIN 11   7976

CHELSEY CURTIS 12   5399

MOLLIE BETH ROBBINS 13   3385

KATELYN . WEST 14   7817

CHEYENNE ADAMS 15   6379

TINSLEY ATWOOD 16   5514

HADLEE GLENN 17   4126

SKYLAR . GLASS 18   5537

SR GIRL GOAT TYING

Contestant Back #Draw

SAVANNAH LANNOM  1   6841

EMERY VENSEL  2   7007

MIRANDA PEWTERBAUGH  3   7758

RILEY JO GOSSETT  4   3455

AVAGRACE POWERS  5   5421

REBA SMART  6   7934

KINSLEY LYON  7   3109

JR BOY GOAT TYING

Contestant Back #Draw

WYATT DRAFFIN  1   7853

JOHN . HARDWICK  2   6103

MILAS SMITH  3   4469

WILEY WOMER  4   6360

BRIGGS . BARNETT  5   3763

WYATT REED CONNER  6   3343

CASH DAVIS  7   4478

COLT HATFIELD  8   5965

WADE LOEHR  9   4554

COLTON WESTERMAN 10   5771

LW FLAG RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

CLARA WEBSTER  1   7714

BRADY SMITH  2   5848

PAISLEY ANDERSON  3   3785

LANDRIE WAY  4   6912

MORGAN JO PENDEL  5   6694
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LW FLAG RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

THOMAS LAMBERT  6   7273

WILLIAM PEWTERBAUGH  7   4460

KARSEN JUDD  8   4188

BAYLOR . BARNETT  9   6815

GUNNER MILLS 10   4734

STERLING TWISDALE 11   6283

NATALIE BREECE 12   5819

JR BOY FLAG RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

HUNTER HOLLAND  1   5524

CASH DAVIS  2   4478

WADE LOEHR  3   4554

WILEY WOMER  4   6360

COLT HATFIELD  5   5965

WYATT DRAFFIN  6   7853

BRIGGS . BARNETT  7   3763

WYATT REED CONNER  8   3343

JOHN . HARDWICK  9   6103

LW BARREL RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

FAITH LACASSE  1   5507

PAISLEY ANDERSON  2   3785

GUNNER MILLS  3   4734

NATALIE BREECE  4   5819

BAYLOR . BARNETT  5   6815

KARSEN JUDD  6   4188

THOMAS LAMBERT  7   7273

WILLIAM PEWTERBAUGH  8   4460

CLARA WEBSTER  9   7714

MORGAN JO PENDEL 10   6694

SLAYTEN TWISDALE 11   7523

CAROLINE WHITE 12   4610

JR GIRL BARREL RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

AUDREY ROGERS  1   3123

GRACIE LAYNE DRAFFIN  2   7976

LYLA JOHNSON  3   4952

VIVIAN CHAPMAN  4   6043

ALEXANDRA . JOHNSON  5   8148

JAYDEN . COX  6   4590

BRISTOL . BARNETT  7   4026

AVA DEVITO  8   6799

HARLEY . TROTTER  9   4825

KATHRYN REEDY-TIMM 10   5582

TURNER JOHNSON 11   3316

EMMA WEBSTER 12   4181

JR GIRL BARREL RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

ALICE CRAGAR 13   4905

ISABELLA LEFEVRE 14   6113

IZZY PINION 15   7032

KATELYN . WEST 16   7817

PENELOPE . PARKS 17   7468

ADY NEWTON 18   4591

COLTLEY CLEMMONS 19   7521

CHELSEY CURTIS 20   5399

SKYLAR . GLASS 21   5537

ELIZABETH WESTERMAN 22   7147

LILY TROLARD 23   7862

KATIE BAGGETT 24   7670

MOLLIE BETH ROBBINS 25   3385

LAYLA CURTIS 26   5211

MIA CLAIRE COX 27   4698

KYLEIGH COFFMAN 28   3982

KAYLA HORWATH 29  99072

TINSLEY ATWOOD 30   5514

SR GIRL BARREL RACING

Contestant Back #Draw

ADDISON . MCQUARY  1   3970

BEONCA YOUNGBLOOD  2   6748

CHANNING DICKSON  3   6126

SYDNEY LEWIS  4   7793

AVAGRACE POWERS  5   5421

LILLIAN FRANKS  6   3423

KALLIE MULLEN  7   6086

LANDRY ORR  8   6085

CALLIE JO SWIRE  9   7634

SAVANNAH LANNOM 10   6841

KYLEIGH PEEDEN 11   6198

RILEY JO GOSSETT 12   3455

ANNSLEE HIENS 13   5995

MADDIE COLLIER 14   6455

EMERY VENSEL 15   7007

TAYLOR OGLE 16   6265

SARAH EVANS 17   3903

MIRANDA PEWTERBAUGH 18   7758

LW POLE BENDING

Contestant Back #Draw

KARSEN JUDD  1   4188

NATALIE BREECE  2   5819

WILLIAM PEWTERBAUGH  3   4460

BAYLOR . BARNETT  4   6815

LANDRIE WAY  5   6912

FAITH LACASSE  6   5507
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LW POLE BENDING

Contestant Back #Draw

MORGAN JO PENDEL  7   6694

CLARA WEBSTER  8   7714

CAROLINE WHITE  9   4610

GUNNER MILLS 10   4734

JR GIRL POLE BENDING

Contestant Back #Draw

KATELYN . WEST  1   7817

IZZY PINION  2   7032

MOLLIE BETH ROBBINS  3   3385

AUDREY ROGERS  4   3123

ELIZABETH WESTERMAN  5   7147

TINSLEY ATWOOD  6   5514

KATHRYN REEDY-TIMM  7   5582

ADY NEWTON  8   4591

EMMA WEBSTER  9   4181

COLTLEY CLEMMONS 10   7521

PENELOPE . PARKS 11   7468

AVA DEVITO 12   6799

VIVIAN CHAPMAN 13   6043

ISABELLA LEFEVRE 14   6113

GRACIE LAYNE DRAFFIN 15   7976

CHELSEY CURTIS 16   5399

LAYLA CURTIS 17   5211

KAYLA HORWATH 18  99072

KATIE BAGGETT 19   7670

KYLEIGH COFFMAN 20   3982

TURNER JOHNSON 21   3316

JAYDEN . COX 22   4590

MIA CLAIRE COX 23   4698

BRISTOL . BARNETT 24   4026

SKYLAR . GLASS 25   5537

ALEXANDRA . JOHNSON 26   8148

ALICE CRAGAR 27   4905

HARLEY . TROTTER 28   4825

SR GIRL POLE BENDING

Contestant Back #Draw

ADDISON . MCQUARY  1   3970

LANDRY ORR  2   6085

REBA SMART  3   7934

EMERY VENSEL  4   7007

MADDIE COLLIER  5   6455

LILLIAN FRANKS  6   3423

TAYLOR OGLE  7   6265

KYLEIGH PEEDEN  8   6198

ANNSLEE HIENS  9   5995

SAVANNAH LANNOM 10   6841

SR GIRL POLE BENDING

Contestant Back #Draw

MIRANDA PEWTERBAUGH 11   7758

LINDIE JO FAGAN 12   3914

SYDNEY LEWIS 13   7793

BEONCA YOUNGBLOOD 14   6748

AVAGRACE POWERS 15   5421

EMMA TWISDALE 16   3879
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